Republic of the Philippines

PHILIPPINE HEALTH INSURANCE CORPORATION
Lynzee's Bldg., #766 J. Rosales Ave., Butuan City
Tel.# 341-1159 / 341-6488 / 342-6992

PURCHASE ORDER

Address: 22 Townhouse Executive Homes Subd. Casa Rivera, Libertad. Butuan City Perfora No. 341-1756/300-0148 Supplier Registered with: DTI No. Settlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Please furnish this office furnish this office furnish therein: Please furnish this office furnish the furnish the furnish	Supplier: IBYTE TRADING CORP.			P.O. No.:	02-14-026	
Toner for HP 3015 Printer, CE255A, original box CONTINUOUS PAPER, size: 11" x 10 5/6", subs 20, 2 ply 24 930.00 22,320.00 104,820.00 23,320.45 NOTE Original copy of RIV, Call for Outstallon and Abstract of Cenvass attached to PO8 02-14-008 dids 21/11/4, JVE Tracking Rivardan case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed. EVIT Signature over printed name of Supplier 2,324, will BRO No.:CGA-14-017-01(MOOE) Funds Available: Funds Available: Procurement: Local Shopping Distribute Procu	Address: #2 Townhouse Executive Homes Subd., Casa Rivera, Libertad, Butuan City				February 21, 2014	
Settlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Please of Delivery: Philhelath Regional Office - Caraga Delivery: APR 10 3 2014 Unit ITEMS DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT COST AMOUNT Cart TONER for HP 3015 Printer, CE255A, original tox CONTINUOUS PAPER, size: 111 x 10 5/81, subs 20, 2 ply 24 930.00 22,320.00 104,820.00 Less: WWAT gross/1.12 x 5% 4,579.46 EWT gross/1.12 x 1% 935.89 56.15.35 99,204.85 NOTE: Original copy of RIV, Call for Quotation and Abstract of Carwass attached to POR 02-14-008 dids 21/11/4, JVE trading WITHIN THE CIS 20/11 ASST 18 AV FE AUSO CONTINUOUS POR PRINCE IN THE STAND CONTINUOUS POR PRI	Tel/Fax No.: 341-1756/300-0148 Mode of					
Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Place of Delivery: Philhealth Regional Office - Caraga Delivery Term: 40 calender days Payment Term: on account Unit ITEMS DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT COST AMOUNT Cart TONER for HP 3015 Printer, CE255A, original box CONTINUOUS PAPER, size: 11" x 10 5/8", subs 20, 2 ply 24 930.00 22,330.00 Less: WWAT gross/1.12 x 5% 4,679.46 EWT gross/1.12 x 1% 935.89 NOTE: Original ocpy of RIV, Call for Quotetion and Abstract of Canvass attached to POR 02-14-008 dbd. 2/11/14, JVE Trading NOTE: Original ocpy of RIV, Call for Quotetion and Abstract of Canvass attached to POR 02-14-008 dbd. 2/11/14, JVE Trading (Armount in Words.) ONE HUNDRED FOUR THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED TWENTY PESOS ONLY In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed. CONFORME: Approximation of the procuring Entity PATE Funds Available: Funds Available: BRO No: CGA-14-017-011 MOOE)	Supplier	r Registered with: <u>DTI No.</u>		Procurement:	Local Shopping	
Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Place of Delivery: Philhealth Regional Office - Caraga Delivery Term: 40 calender days Payment Term: on account Unit ITEMS DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT COST AMOUNT Cart TONER for HP 3015 Printer, CE255A, original box CONTINUOUS PAPER, size: 11" x 10 5/8", subs 20, 2 ply 24 930.00 22,330.00 Less: WWAT gross/1.12 x 5% 4,679.46 EWT gross/1.12 x 1% 935.89 NOTE: Original ocpy of RIV, Call for Quotetion and Abstract of Canvass attached to POR 02-14-008 dbd. 2/11/14, JVE Trading NOTE: Original ocpy of RIV, Call for Quotetion and Abstract of Canvass attached to POR 02-14-008 dbd. 2/11/14, JVE Trading (Armount in Words.) ONE HUNDRED FOUR THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED TWENTY PESOS ONLY In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed. CONFORME: Approximation of the procuring Entity PATE Funds Available: Funds Available: BRO No: CGA-14-017-011 MOOE)	Саш					
Date of Delivery: APR 1 3 2014 Unit ITEMS DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT COST AMOUNT Cart TONER for HP 3015 Printer, CE255A, original 15 5,500.00 82,500.00 22,320.00 104,820.00 CONTINUOUS PAPER, size: 11" x 10 5/8", subs 20, 2 ply 24 930.00 22,320.00 104,820.00 Less: WVAT gross/1.12 x 5% 4,679.46 EWT gross/1.12 x 1% 935.89 5,615.35 99,204.65 NOTE: Original copy of RIV, Call for Quotation and Abstract of Canvass attached to POR 02-14-008 dtd. 2/11/14, JVE trading WATHIN THE DOR 2014 RNV# 14-01-026 dtd 1/31/14 [Amount in Words) ONE HUNDRED FOUR THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED TWENTY PESOS ONLY In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed. CONFORME: Available: Procuring Entity Peace Supplier Signature over printed name of Supplier APPROVED: Procuring Entity Peace Supplier APPROVED: BRO No. CGA-14-017-011 MOQE)			ms and co	nditions contained	herein:	
Date of Delivery: APR 1 3 2014 Payment Term: on account Unit ITEMS DESCRIPTION QTY, UNIT COST AMOUNT Cart TONER for HP 3015 Printer, CE255A, original box CONTINUOUS PAPER, size: 11" x 10 5/8", subs 20, 2 ply 24 930.00 22,320.00 22,320.00 104.820.00 Less: WVAT gross/1.12 x 5% 4,679.46 EWT gross/1.12 x 1% 935.89 5,615.35 99,204.65 NOTE: Original copy of RIV, Call for Quotation and Abstract of Carvass attached to POW 02-14-008 dod. 2/11/14, JVE Trading WITHIN THE DOS 2014 RRV# 14-01-028 dod. 1/10/14, JVE Trading (Amount in Words) ONE HUNDRED FOUR THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED TWENTY PESOS ONLY In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed. CONFORME: Four Available imposed. CONFORME: Signature over printed name of Supplier 2 AV // A Regional Vice Presidenty Head of Procuring Enjily PATE AVAILABLE SIGNATURE OF THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED TWENTY PESOS ONLY ARROWS A	Place of Delivery : PhilHealth Regional Office - Caraga Delivery Term : 40 calender days					
Unit TONER for HP 3015 Printer, CE255A, original box CONTINUOUS PAPER, size: 11" x 10 5/8", subs.20, 2 ply 24 930.00 22,320.00 104,820.00 22,320.00 104,820.00 22,320.00 104,820.00 22,320.00 104,820.00 22,320.00 104,820.0			Paymen	t Term : <u>on accou</u>	<u>ınt</u>	
CONTINUOUS PAPER, size: 11" x 10 5/8", subs 20, 2 ply Less: WVAT gross/1.12 x 5% 4,679.46 EWT gross/1.12 x 1% 935.89 NOTE: Original copy of RIV. Call for Quotation and Abstract of Canvass attached to PO# Q2-14-008 dtd. 2/11/14, JVE Trading WITHIN THE COS ROW RIVE 14-01-026 dtd. 1/31/14 [Amount in Words) ONE HUNDRED FOUR THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED TWENTY PESOS ONLY In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed. CONFORME: CONFORME: Signature over printed name of Supplier 2 / 3 / 1/4 DATE Funds Available: Prinds Available: Prin			OTV.	LINIT COST	AMOUNT	
Less: WVAT gross/1.12 x 5% 4,679.46 EWT gross/1.12 x 1% 935.89 NOTE: Original copy of RIV, Call for Quotation and Abstract of Cerevass attached to POW 02-14-008 dtd. 2911/14, JVE Trading WVATHIN THE COR COMPONION OF A SUMPLE OF A SU	Unit	ITEMS DESCRIPTION	QIY.	UNIT COST	AWOUNT	
CONTINUOUS PAPER, size: 11" x 10 5/8", subs. 20, 2 ply Less: WVAT gross/1.12 x 5% 4,679.46 EWT gross/1.12 x 1% 935.89 NOTE: Original copy of RIV, Call for Quotation and Abstract of Canvass attached to POH 02-14-008 dtd. 2/11/14, JVE Trading RIV# 14-01-026 dtd. 1/31/14 LIVE Trading (Amount in Words) ONE HUNDRED FOUR THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED TWENTY PESOS ONLY In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed. CONFORME: Fore Foreign Applier L	cart	TONER for HP 3015 Printer, CE255A, original	15	5,500.00	82,500.00	
Less: WVAT gross/1.12 x 5% 4.679.46 EWT gross/1.12 x 1% 935.89 NOTE: Original copy of RIV. Call for Quotation and Abstract of Canvass attached to POW 02-14-008 dtd. 2/11/14, JVE Trading WYTHIN THE GTS 9COM FE ALSO CONTO 1-10 In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed. CONFORME: CONFORME: Signature over printed name of Supplier L SU N DATE Funds Available: BRO No: CGA-14-017-011 MOOE]	100000000000000000000000000000000000000		24	930.00		
NOTE: Original copy of RIV, Call for Quotation and Abstract of Carvass attached to PO# 02-14-008 dtd. 2/11/14, JVE Trading WITHIN THE COB	50.1	The second of th			104,820.00	
NOTE: Original copy of RIV, Call for Quotation and Abstract of Carvass attached to PO# 02-14-008 dtd. 2/11/14, JVE Trading WITHIN THE COB						
NOTE: Original copy of RIV, Call for Quotation and Abstract of Carwass attached to PO# 02-14-008 dtd. 2/11/14, JVE Trading WITHIN THE COS						
NOTE: Original copy of RIV, Call for Quotation and Abstract of Carwass attached to PO# 02-14-008 dtd. 2/11/14, JVE Trading WITHIN THE COS		1 ANVAT Green/1 12 y 59/ 4 670 46				
NOTE: Original copy of RIV, Call for Quotation and Abstract of Canvass attached to PO# 02-14-008 dtd. 2/11/14, JVE Trading WITHIN THE COB 2014 PROPERTY AND COMPTIA-TO FEAR OF THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED TWENTY PESOS ONLY In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed. CONFORME: APPROVED: APPROVED: APPROVED: APPROVED: APPROVED: Head of Procuring Entity Procuring Entity Procuring Entity BRO No.: CGA-14-017-01(MOOE)		1			5,615.35	
Amount in Words) ONE HUNDRED FOUR THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED TWENTY PESOS ONLY In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed. CONFORME: Signature over printed name of Supplier 2/2/// DATE Funds Available: 82014 1985-00/174-10 FEAR SUDGES AND EIGHT HUNDRED TWENTY PESOS ONLY In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed. APPROVED: APPROVED: APPROVED: APPROVED: APPROVED: APPROVED: BRO No.:CGA-14-017-01(MOOE)					99,204.65	
Amount in Words) ONE HUNDRED FOUR THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED TWENTY PESOS ONLY In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed. CONFORME: Signature over printed name of Supplier 2/2/// DATE Funds Available: 82014 1985-00/174-10 FEAR SUDGES AND EIGHT HUNDRED TWENTY PESOS ONLY In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed. APPROVED: APPROVED: APPROVED: APPROVED: APPROVED: APPROVED: BRO No.:CGA-14-017-01(MOOE)	1					
Amount in Words) ONE HUNDRED FOUR THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED TWENTY PESOS ONLY In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed. CONFORME: Signature over printed name of Supplier 2/2/// DATE Funds Available: 82014 1985-00/174-10 FEAR SUDGES AND EIGHT HUNDRED TWENTY PESOS ONLY In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed. APPROVED: APPROVED: APPROVED: APPROVED: APPROVED: APPROVED: BRO No.:CGA-14-017-01(MOOE)						
Amount in Words) ONE HUNDRED FOUR THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED TWENTY PESOS ONLY In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed. CONFORME: Signature over printed name of Supplier 2/2/// DATE Funds Available: 82014 1985-00/174-10 FEAR SUDGES AND EIGHT HUNDRED TWENTY PESOS ONLY In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed. APPROVED: APPROVED: APPROVED: APPROVED: APPROVED: APPROVED: BRO No.:CGA-14-017-01(MOOE)						
Amount in Words) ONE HUNDRED FOUR THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED TWENTY PESOS ONLY In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed. CONFORME: Signature over printed name of Supplier 2/2/// DATE Funds Available: 82014 1985-00/174-10 FEAR SUDGES AND EIGHT HUNDRED TWENTY PESOS ONLY In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed. APPROVED: APPROVED: APPROVED: APPROVED: APPROVED: APPROVED: BRO No.:CGA-14-017-01(MOOE)						
RIV# 14-01-026 dtd. 1/31/14 (Amount in Words) ONE HUNDRED FOUR THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED TWENTY PESOS ONLY In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed. CONFORME: Fore Arenes		IDS 123				
RIV# 14-01-026 dtd. 1/31/14 (Amount in Words) ONE HUNDRED FOUR THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED TWENTY PESOS ONLY In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed. CONFORME: Foze Arenes Signature over printed name of Supplier LAU IN DATE Funds Available: 92.24. W BRO No.: CGA-14-017-01(MOOE)		attached to PO# 02-14-008 dtd. 2/11/14, JVE Trading				
RIV# 14-01-026 dtd. 1/31/14 (Amount in Words) ONE HUNDRED FOUR THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED TWENTY PESOS ONLY In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed. CONFORME: Foze Arenes Signature over printed name of Supplier LAU IN DATE Funds Available: 92.24. W BRO No.: CGA-14-017-01(MOOE)						
RIV# 14-01-026 dtd. 1/31/14 (Amount in Words) ONE HUNDRED FOUR THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED TWENTY PESOS ONLY In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed. CONFORME: Foze Arenes Signature over printed name of Supplier LAU IN DATE Funds Available: 92.24. W BRO No.: CGA-14-017-01(MOOE)	1	2000				
(Amount in Words) ONE HUNDRED FOUR THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED TWENTY PESOS ONLY In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed. CONFORME: Johnny Y. SYCHUA GREGional Vice Presidenty Head of Procuring Entire Signature over printed name of Supplier 2/2// IN DATE Funds Available: 8RO No.:CGA-14-017-01(MOOE)		1 P. C. L. S. L. S. L. S. L. S. L.				
RIV# 14-01-026 dtd. 1/31/14 (Amount in Words) ONE HUNDRED FOUR THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED TWENTY PESOS ONLY In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed. CONFORME: Arange Arange Signature over printed name of Supplier Signature over printed name of Supplier APPROVED: APPROVED: OHNNY Y. SYCHUA Regional Vice President Head of Procuring Entity DATE Funds Available: BRO No.:CGA-14-017-01(MOOE)						
APPROVED: CONFORME: Signature over printed name of Supplier Eunds Available: Funds Available: BRO No.:CGA-14-017-01(MOOE)						
APPROVED: CONFORME: Signature over printed name of Supplier Eunds Available: Funds Available: BRO No.:CGA-14-017-01(MOOE)		Q			7	
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1710) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed. APPROVED: JOHNNY Y. SYCHUA Regional Vice President Head of Procuring Entity DATE Funds Available: 880 No.:CGA-14-017-01(MOOE)		RIV# 14-01-026 dtd. 1/31/14	THUMBB	ED TWENTY DE	SOS ONLY	
CONFORME: Johnny Y. SYCHUA Regional Vice President Head of Procuring Entity DATE Funds Available: BRO No.:CGA-14-017-01(MOOE)	(Amou	Int in Words) ONE HUNDRED FOUR THOUSAND EIGH	specified :	above a penalty	of one-tenth (1/10)	
CONFORME: Johnny Y. SYCHUA Regional Vice President Head of Procuring Entity Signature over printed name of Supplier 2/2/// DATE Funds Available: 8RO No.:CGA-14-017-01(MOOE)	of one	(1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed.	эрсопіса	25010, 4 70,141,	J. 5/2 35 (, , ,	
CONFORME: Johnny Y. SYCHUA Regional Vice President Head of Procuring Entity Signature over printed name of Supplier 2/20/14 DATE Funds Available: 8RO No.:CGA-14-017-01(MOOE)	of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed.					
CONFORME: Regional Vice President Head of Procuring Entity Signature over printed name of Supplier 2/24/14 DATE Funds Available: 8 Regional Vice President Head of Procuring Entity BRO No.:CGA-14-017-01(MOOE)	1			APPROVED:	/	
CONFORME: Regional Vice President Head of Procuring Entity Signature over printed name of Supplier 2/24/14 DATE Funds Available: 8 Regional Vice President Head of Procuring Entity BRO No.:CGA-14-017-01(MOOE)					V V EVCHIIA	
Signature over printed name of Supplier Lace Arenes Signature over printed name of Supplier DATE Funds Available : 802.26.44 BRO No.:CGA-14-017-01(MOOE)						
Fozel Arenes Signature over printed name of Supplier 2/26/14 DATE Funds Available: 8RO No.:CGA-14-017-01(MOOE)		CONFORME. Office Trade				
Signature over printed name of Supplier 2 /2 4 /14 DATE Funds Available: 8 BRO No.:CGA-14-017-01(MOOE)		+11/8/-		′ \	\W/\	
DATE Funds Available : 02.26.W BRO No.:CGA-14-017-01(MOOE)	Fore Aranes					
Funds Available : 82.26. M 8RO No.:CGA-14-017-01(MOOE)	Signature over printed name of Supplier					
Funds Available : 82.26. M 8RO No.:CGA-14-017-01(MOOE)		2/210/14			\	
Funds Available : 82.26. M 8RO No.:CGA-14-017-01(MOOE)					1	
BRO No.:CGA-14-017-01(MOOE)		DATE				
BRO No.:CGA-14-017-01(MOOE)	Funds	s Available ·		HE AND AS A	- Control	
	unus	1, \/a				
	1					
JULIETA L. BARIQUIT, CPA,MBA Amount : P 104,820.00				Amount : <u>P 104</u>	<u>,820.00</u>	
Fiscal Controller IV		Fiscal Controller IV	Was agreement	L		